



Produse si materiale pentru intretinere

I.D.: 91703036

Data publicarii	11.01.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.470,00 RON - 2.470,00 RON

Descriere: 1.ELECTROZI 2.5 5*15.13=75.65 2.BUTELIE REZERVA 4*6.31=25.24 3.BANDA SCOCI 6*4.21=25.26 4.PENSULA 6*6.73=40.38 5.PENSULA 6*10.09=60.54 6.SACI MENAJ 160L 64*11.35=726.40 7.SACI MENAJ 240L 53*14.29=757.37 8.MANUSI PROTECTIE 16*2.95=312.70 9.YALA 90 2*44.54=89.08 10.LOPATA GRI CARBON 2*18.49=36.98 11.COADA LEMN 2*10.09=20.18 12.VOPSEA EMAIL 0.75L 4*27.74=110.96 13.COLIER PLASTIC 4*11.35=45.40 14.CUIE LEMN 10*7.15=71.50 15.SURUB LEMN 6*200 50*1.35=67.50 16.DIBLU 8*50 2*2.43=4.86
